FORE-SIGHT®
Absolute Cerebral Oximeter
Absolute Confidence
•	 Absolute Measurements
	 Clinically relevant, repeatable,
absolute measurements that
clearly indicate a patient's
cerebral tissue oxygen

90 day warranty on reusable monitor cables
Extended Care Plans available
Ordering Information
01-06-2000  FORE-SIGHT Cerebral Oximeter MC-2000 (for
	      use w/ Medium and Large Sensors)
01-06-2010  FORE-SIGHT Cerebral Oximeter MC-2010
	      w/ Battery Backup (for use w/ Medium
	       and Large Sensors)
01-06-2020  FORE-SIGHT Universal
	       Cerebral Oximeter MC-2020 (for use
	      w/all Sensors)
01-06-2030  FORE-SIGHT Universal Cerebral
	 Oximeter w/Battery Backup MC-2030
	 (for use w/all Sensors)
01-07-2000  (Small) Single Non-Adhesive Sensor (NAS)
	      10kits/Ctn
01-07-2002  (Small) Single Sensor 10kits/Ctn